NOFFICIAL COPY Form No. 22R AMERICAN LEGAL FORMS, CHICAGO

QUIT CLAIM DEED Statutory (ILLINOIS) (General)

OAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.

THE GRANTOR (NAME AND ADDRESS) DIANE S. LEVY, TRUSTEE, DIANE S. LEVY REAL ESTATE TRUST



Doc#: 0510220141 Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$30.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 04/12/2005 02:30 PM Pg: 1 of 4

•			(The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only)			
of the	Village	of	Deerfie	ld	County	
of	<u>Lale</u>		. s	tate of Illinois	3	
for and in	consideration of Fan and	_00/100	DOLLARSand other	<u>er valuable cons</u>	ideration	
in hand pai	d, CONVEY 2nd QUIT	CLAIM to			, 1	
	DIANE S. CEV	v			,	
	1385 Montgom		FIRST AMERICAN	TITLE order # <u>163</u> 3	935	
	Deerfield, I				m voit	
•					1047	
		(NAMES AND ADDRE	CO OF COANTEEN	1		
all interest	in the following described Re	eal Estate city at ad-	in the County of C	ook		
in the State	of Illinois, to wit: (See revers	se side for leval des	crintion) hereby rele	asing and waiving all r	ights under and	
by virtue of	f the Homestead Exemption 1	Laws of the State of	of Illinois.	some and warring an i	igitto under and	
-	•					
÷			4/2"		2	
					299	
	Index Number (PIN):10-					
Address(es)	of Real Estate: 8947 N.	LaCrosse #	2N Skokle,	IL 60077		
	Dine I Le		ED thisEAL)	day of <u>March</u>	xp\$2005	
PLEASE PRINT OR	DIANE S LEVY	(3	EAL)		(SBAL)	
TYPE NAME(S)		\mathcal{O}	172 of \$ 2 and \$112 and \$144 a		····	
BELOW SIGNATURE(S)		(S	EAL)	//×	(SEAL)	
.,					(OL/1L)	
State of Illinois, County of Cook said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that						
				IANE S. LEVY F		
.C. N. A. W. S. S. Markella M.		STATE TRUST	I, IRUSIEE, D	TAME S. LEVI P	CEAL	
NO PE	TCIAL SEAU" pe	rsonally known to	me to be the sam	e person whose na	ame i e	
Lester J. Rosen subscribe		oscribed to the fore	going instrument, ap	peared before me this	day in person.	
	and the form 10% (100%)	d acknowledged th	natshesig	gned, sealed and deliv	vered the said	
Andrew Consul		trument as <u>her</u>	free and volunt	tary act, for the uses	and purposes	
IMPR	ESS SEAL HERE the	erein set forth, incl	uding the release and	waiver of the right of	f homestead.	
Given under	my hand and official seal, t	his	tay of _	March	xb % 2005	
Commission	expires	19	ast &	202		
This instrum	ent was prepared by Leste	r Jay Rosen	, 666 Dundee	NOTARY PUBLIC Rd., Northbroo	k, iL	
			(NAME AND ADDRI	ess) 60062		
PAGE 1				SEE RE	EVERSE SIDE >	

510220141 Page: 2 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

<u> </u>	011101/1		····	
	Legal Descri	ption		
of premises commonly known as	8947 N. LaCrosse	#2N		•
	Skokie, IL 60077			
	Coly	Paper Tax hapter 10 Lion 03/28/05		
EXEMPT UNDER PROVIS REAL ESTATE TRANSFE	R ACT	e, SECTION 4	Jiji Co	
DATE: 3/W	ATTORNEY	102	· CO	
.		SEND SUBSEQUEN	Γ TAX BILLS TO:	
Lester Jay	Rosen (teme)	Diane S. Le	evy	
MAIL TO: < 666 Dundee	•	1385 Montgo		
Northbrook,		Deerfield,		_
OR RECORDER'S OFFIC		(City, !	State and Zip)	

PAGE 2

3/1/2005 7:01 AM 0510220141 Page: 3 of 4 Fax Server

UNOFFICIAL COPY

ALTA Commitment Schedule C

File No.: 1032935

Legal Description:

Unit 2-N as delineated on survey of the following described parcel of real estate: Lot 35 (except South 10.00 feet) all of lot 36, block 15 in Bronx, subdivision of part of South East 1/4 of section 16, township 41 North, range 13 East of the third principal meridian in Cook County, Illinois (hereinafter referred to as parcel) which survey is attached as exhibit "A" to declaration of condominium made by LaSalle National Bank, as Trustee under Trust No. 12508 and recorded in the Office of the Recorder of Deeds of Cook County, Illinois as Document No. 23434176 together with an undivided 25 per Je (exc., aid declar, of Columnia Clarity of C cent interest in said parcel (excepting from said parcel all the property and space comprising all the units thereof as defined and set forth in said declaration and survey).

8947 N. LACLOSSE AVE SKOKIE, /L. 60077 10-16-423-062-1004

GRANTOR/GRANTEE STATEMENT

The Grantor or his Agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the Grantor shown on the Deed or Assignment of Beneficial Interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Minois.

Dated March 27	, 20 <u>05</u>
Signature:	Ft. 110/
Ox	Grantor or Agent
Subscribed and swom to before me By the said Lester Jay Roser This 27th day of March - 205	OFFICIAL SEAL HARRIET ROSEN
Notary Public Harrie Alton	NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 2-10-2009

The Grantee or his Agent affirms and verifies that the name of the Grantee shown on the Deed or Assignment of Beneficial Interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Dated March 27	, 20 05	4,	
: Signature:_	Th	40-	•
Subscribed and swom to before me By the said Lester Jay Rosen This 27th day of March 20 05 Notary Public Am Vivi of Communications	OFFISHEN CO. HARRIET CO. NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF MY COMMISSION EXPIRES	att stanios ;	

NOTE: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of a Grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

(Attach to Deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, if exempt under the provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.)